COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2025

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 153 WOMEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

5

4

6

Empty lane

STOUBAK Karen

HUNSKJZAER WILHOLM Gry

TRUDSLEV Frida

LARSSON Alma

JOHANSSON Linnea

SUNDSTROM Tilda

HALLQVIST Alice

UPPENBERG Esther

cLuB

KKP

LYNGBY KANOKLUB

02.05.2025 - 04.05.2025

SUN AM 09:40

RESULT

2:1696
+0:00.00

2:2010

+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551556

LRK

2:21.79

+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551526

OKK
HUKK
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BKK
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CRAFT ;:-
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2:2472
+0:05.60

2:2637
+0:04.05

2:2640
+0:04.40

2:2830
+0:05.36

2:3215
+0:07.81

2:3756
+0:16.96
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