

RACE 153 WOMEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

SUN AM 09:40

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		2:1696 +0:00.00
2	4	STOUBÆK Karen	KKP	2:2010 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551556
3	6	HUNSKJÆR WILHOLM Gry	LRK	2:21.79 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551526
4	2	TRUDSLEV Frida	OKK	2:2472 +0:05.60
5	8	LARSSON Alma	HUKK	2:2637 +0:04.05
6	7	JOHANSSON Linnea	HMKK	2:2640 +0:04.40
7	3	SUNDSTRÖM Tilda	BKK	2:2830 +0:05.36
8	9	HALLQVIST Alice	HUKK	2:3215 +0:07.81
9	1	UPPENBERG Esther	JKK	2:3756 +0:16.96

